		FIRST INFORMATION REPORT
/	13	Second 194 CL P.C.)
((	3	Dist PS Mahagas
1	23	1   1   1   1   2   2   2   2   2   2
	11.	(III) Actions
	3.	(a) Occurrence of Offence : Day Date From 20 01 2 03 3
		(a) Occurrence of Offence : Day Date From 20 01 2022  Time Period Date From 02 51 076
		Time Period. Date To  (b) Information received at P.S. Date  2.00 Time From Time To
4	4.	(c) General Diary Reference : Entry No(s). 1388 Time 2035 hrs  Type of Information
		Welliam I O I
		Place of Occurrence: (a) Direction and Distance from P.S. 3 KM Fast Add Coppers.  (b) Address. I helical all a Note of Direction and Distance from P.S. 3 KM Fast Note of Direction and Distance from Distance from P.S. 3 KM Fast Note of Direction and Distance from P.S. 3 KM Fast Note of Direction and Distance from P.S. 3 KM Fast Note of Direction and Distance from P.S. 3 KM Fast Note of Direction and Distance from P.S. 3 KM Fast Note of Direction and Distance from P.S. 3 KM Fast Note of Direction and Distance from P.S. 3 KM Fast Note of Direction and Distance from P.S. 3 KM Fast Note of Direction and Distance from Distance f
		(b) Address Indire all Near B. Ed. College  Shiv mordin po Redontele D. C. College
		Shiv mording po Kodon tole ps meh gare Dil Dio
		(c) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the
		Name of the P.S
	6	District
	0.	Complainant / Informant :
		(a) Name Ashok Adhikari
5	1	(b) Father's / Husband's Name (-1)
7		(b) Father's / Husband's Name L. Marcada Nanda Adhrkay  (c) Date / Year of Birth y (d) Nationality. Indiah
6	>	
1		Date of Issue:
F	>	(7 Sociation
. 8	2	Details of known / suspected / unknown assured in the B. F. d. (ollege shr march: PJ-MTE
5	7.	Details of known / suspected / unknown accused with full particulars
100	3	(Attach separate sheet, if necessary):
200		
2		Unkuma Mischel
1		
1.11		
		Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complainant / Information
	9.	Particulars of properties stolen / involved (Attach separate sheet, if necessary):
		Ohe Bajoj Pulsar D +81 156 NO WB 744 4390 yamoha  215 V2150 - Beary restriction NO WB 26 AJ 345
		12 1- 150 150 Janoha
В	tan at	215 V2150 - Beary 8=8187 ration NO. WB 26 A1 345
	10	). Total value of properties stolen / involved
	11	. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No., if any
	12	Is treated as FIR 13 re-produced over leaf
100		is thealed as FID is
		13 1/2 13 re-produced over leaf
	13.	Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) as mentioned at item No. 2, registered the case and took
		ap the investigation / directed
		jurisdiction. FIR read over to the Complaint/Informant admitted to be
		jurisdiction. FIR read over to the Complaint/ Informant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant /
		The state of cost.
11 7	18	
1	4.	Signature / Thumb impression  Signature of the Officeron Charge Relice Station
		of the Complainant / Informant  Matigate Police Station
	1	Noted in on given Complex. Name: Subth Pones Commissionerate
1:	5. E	Date & Time of despatch to the court : Rank : No. 51 of Police
		Name NO may for firm the state of the state

Date: 20/01/2022

From,

Ashok Adhikari,

S/O- Lt. Narada Nanda Adhikari

Vill- Lakshman Singh Jote,

PO - Kamala Bagan, PS - Phansidewa,

Dist - Darjeeling, West Bengal, Pin no- 734426

R.

Kalyan Singh

S/O- Jharen Kumar Singh

Indirapally, Near B Ed. College, Shivmandir

PO-Kadamtala, PS-Matigara

Dist - Darjeeling, West Bengal, Pin no- 734011

To,

The Officer-In-charge/ The Superintendent

Matigara police Station

P9CM+48G, Matigara, West Bengal 734010

Subject: Request for lodging an FIR regarding theft of my motorcycle(s).

## Respected Sir,

I Ashok Adhikari, son of Late. Narada Nanda Adhikari is a resident of Indirapally, Near B Ed. College, Shivmandir, PO-Kadamtala, PS-Matigara, Dist – Darjeeling, West Bengal, Pin no-734011.

I would like to bring to your kind attention the following facts of the case regarding the theft of the following two bikes.

( Other Molhikari)

(P.P.O)

(1)

Owner Name: Ashok Adhikari Type of Vehicle: Motorcycle/Bike

Brand & Model: Bajaj Pulsar D-tsi 150 Registration No: WB74Y4390

Colour: Blue

Opiginal documents of the bike Bldebook,

Owner Name: Kalyan Singh

Type of Vehicle: Motorcycle/Bike

Brand & Model: Yamaha R15 V2 150

Registration No: WB26AJ3453

Colour: Black Gold

On 20 January 2022 morning we found that there were two bikes missing from our apartment building (located in Indirapally, Shivmandir, PS- Matigara).

On checking the CCTV footage, we found that on 20 January 2022 time 2:51 am, four thieves/robbers entered our building premises from the side wall and broke the lock to the main gate. One of the miscreants was carrying khukri (big Knife) and guarding the entry to the stairs of the building, while the other two broke the bike locks and moved the two bikes mentioned above outside with the assistance from one more miscreant standing outside the building premise.

We have already briefed the investigating officers of the theft and provided the relevant CCTV footage.

Therefore, I kindly request you to register an FIR regarding this theft and please provide me with the attested copy thereof.

I shall be very grateful for any efforts taken by your team to locate the stolen bikes mentioned above and recover it.

Show Ashikari 20/01/201.

M.NO-9851269798.

Received on 20.01.2022 at 20: Vide GOENO 1388 Dt 20.07.202 Care NO 100/ 2022 Dt 20 01.202 MS 379 10e and endorsed to PS/SPe for ils innubscature.

Officer In-charge

Matigara Police Station quri Police Commissionerate